

City of Beaverton

BID TABULATION

BEAVERDAM ROAD WATERLINE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT CIP 6073

Solicitation #3243-18B

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Oregon Underground, Inc. - Clackamas, OR		Trench Line Excavation, Inc. - Corvallis, OR	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization (00210)	1	LS	23,595.00	\$ 23,595.00	30,376.00	\$ 30,376.00
2	Erosion and Sediment Control (00280)	1	LS	4,850.00	\$ 4,850.00	1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
3	Compliance with Contaminated Media Management Plan (00290)	1	LS	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
4	Hauling and Disposal of Contaminated Soil (00290)	70	CY	167.00	\$ 11,690.00	200.00	\$ 14,000.00
5	Trench Dam (00405)	3	EA	1,385.00	\$ 4,155.00	3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	10-Inch Storm Sewer Pipe (00445)	5	LF	150.00	\$ 750.00	600.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Catch Basin (00470)	2	EA	2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00	5,600.00	\$ 11,200.00
8	Trench Resurfacing, 2-Inch Depth, Temporary (00495)	362	SY	17.00	\$ 6,154.00	25.00	\$ 9,050.00
9	Trench Resurfacing, 6-In Depth, T-Cut, Permanent (00495)	652	SY	62.00	\$ 40,424.00	60.00	\$ 39,120.00
10	8-Inch Potable Water Pipe, Fittings and Couplings with Restrained Joints and Class B Backfill (011400)	752	LF	156.00	\$ 117,312.00	127.00	\$ 95,504.00
11	8-Inch Connection to Existing, Materials (01140)	4	EA	1,621.00	\$ 6,484.00	5,750.00	\$ 23,000.00
12	Blow-Off Assembly, 2-Inch (01140)	1	EA	2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
13	Fire Hydrant Assembly, Short Run, with 6-Inch Gate Valve (01160)	1	EA	6,602.00	\$ 6,602.00	6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
14	1-Inch Water Service Installation (01170)	15	EA	2,623.00	\$ 39,345.00	2,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
15	Extra Work as Authorized (00140)*	1	LS	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 283,611.00		\$ 299,850.00